Sachiko MIKI

Education

1999
2001

BFA (Sculpture), Tokyo Zokei University, Japan, Valedictorian

Research Program in Sculpture, Tokyo Zokei University

Public Collections
California States University (Bakersfield, U.S.A.)

Nasunogahara Museum (Tochigi, Japan)

Funabashi Anderson Park (Chiba, Japan)

Ohshima Town Office (Tokyo, Japan)

Awards

1999, 2001

2004

2007

Zokei University Award (Tokyo, Japan) - presented to the top student

Selected to participate in "The 5th SICF holding" (Tokyo, Japan)

Selected to participate in "Art Marunouchi 2004" selected (Tokyo, Japan)

"The 7th SICF holding" selected (Tokyo, Japan)

Exhibitions

| have been exhibiting since 1996. Based upon multiple awards and invitations to participate in highly established

exhibitions, my stage has expanded internationally since 2009. Major exhibitions are listed below. Please refer to the

website for the full list (http://mocomimimi.wixsite.com/sachikomiki).

Solo Exhibitions

2024

2022

2020

2017

2016
2015
2013

2009
2008

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan
California, U.S.A.
Hyogo, Japan
Tokyo, Japan
Chiba, Japan
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo, Japan

“Sowers with seeds of stars”

“Overcoming’(Gallery Tsubaki)
“TWINS?”(Gallery Tsubaki)

"Boundary zone" (CASHI)

"Visitor" (Transmission Gallery)

"challenge of 8000 days" (Galeria Punto)
"reversible" (Sakuragi Fine Arts)

"Why is it visible?" (Metal Art Museun Hikarinotani)
"The grains floating around the soft orb" (CASHI)
"Present is behind rain" (CASHI)

"Slight earthquake with a seismic intensity of 1" (CASHI)



2007
2006

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Group Exhibitions

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Taipei, Taiwan

Taipei, Taiwan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Shiga, Japan
California, U.S.A.
Hyogo, Japan
Shiga, Japan
Texas, U.S.A.
Taipei, Taiwan

Tokyo, Japan
Chiba, Japan
Shiga, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Gunma, Japan

"Rainbow" (Gallery Tanaka)

"Small sculpture exhibition" (Japan Center for Cities Ryokudo Gallery)

ART FAIR TOKYO

Gallery Tsubaki Charity Auction to raise funds for Noto Peninsula Earthquake Relief

Symbiosis 28(Ichonoki Gallery)

Art Taipei

Primaveral(Gallery Tsubaki)

Tamashima Collage(Yumi Kobo)

Art Taipei

Art Taipei

SPES -9 Artists Group Exhibition-(Gallery Tsubaki)

TAIPEI VR TOKYO 2021(Gallery Tsubaki)

AUTUMN SHOW - TAIPEI | TOKYO | VR - (Gallery Tsubaki)

"The 5th. International Exchange Exhibition US /JAPAN -Crosscurrent -"

(Tokyo Metropolitan Art Museum /LA Artcore Center)

"BIWAKO BIENNALE -Beyond-" (Ohmihachiman Town)

"Suguru Hiraide / Sachiko Miki / Toko Tokunaga / Yasuyo Maruyama" (LA Artcore Center)
"Rokko Meets Art 2017" (Mt.Rokko)

"BIWAKO BIENNALE -Eternal Dream-" (Ohmihachiman Town)

"The 3rd. International Exchange Exhibition US-JAPAN -Crosscurrent-" (MSU museum)
"Young Art Taipei"

"The 3rd. International Exchange Exhibition US-JAPAN -Crosscurrent-"

(Tokyo Metropolitan Art Museum

"Abiko International Open-Air Art Exibition"

"BIWAKO Biennale 2014" (Ohmihachiman Town)

"The 4th International Contemporary Art Exhibition at Art Islands in Tokyo 2014"
(Izu-oshima and Niijima)

"NAKANOJO BIENNALE 2013" (Nakanojo-machi)



2012

2011
2009

2007

Texas, U.S.A. "Sculpture Garden "Art on the Green" (Kemp Center for the Arts)
Shiga, Japan "BIWAKO Biennale 2012" (Ohmihachiman Town)
ChiangMai, Thailand "Thailand-Japan Sculpture Symposium 2012" (ChiangMai University Museum)
Tokyo, Japan "International Contemporary Art Exhibition at HABU Harbor" (HABU Harbor)
California, U.S.A. / Tokyo, Japan
"The 2nd. International Exchange Exhibition US - JAPAN — Crosscurrent -"
(Tokyo Metropolitan Art Museum /LA Artcore Center)

Gunma, Japan "Nakanojyo Biennale 2007" (Nakanojo town office)

Residence Projects

2016

2008

California, U.S.A. "Art on Campus" California State University, Bakersfield
Okayama, Japan "NE TO MICHI-roots 'n routes-" (Yumi-Kobo)
Shanghai, China (Jing Art Gallery)



