Sachiko MIKI

Education

1999 BFA (Sculpture), Tokyo Zokei University, Japan, Valedictorian

2001 Research Program in Sculpture, Tokyo Zokei University

Public Collections

California States University (Bakersfield, U.S.A.)

Nasunogahara Museum (Tochigi, Japan)

Funabashi Anderson Park (Chiba, Japan)

Ohshima Town Office (Tokyo, Japan)

Awards

Zokei University Award (Tokyo, Japan) - presented to the top student
Selected to participate in "The 5th SICF holding" (Tokyo, Japan)

Selected to participate in "Art Marunouchi 2004" selected (Tokyo, Japan)

2007 "The 7th SICF holding" selected (Tokyo, Japan)

Exhibitions

I have been exhibiting since 1996. Based upon multiple awards and invitations to participate in highly established exhibitions, my stage has expanded internationally since 2009. Major exhibitions are listed below. Please refer to the website for the full list (http://mocomimimi.wixsite.com/sachikomiki).

Solo Exhibitions

2024	Tokyo, Japan	"Sowers with seeds of stars"
2022	Tokyo, Japan	"Overcoming"(Gallery Tsubaki)
2020	Tokyo, Japan	"TWINS?"(Gallery Tsubaki)
2017	Tokyo, Japan	"Boundary zone" (CASHI)
	California, U.S.A.	"Visitor" (Transmission Gallery)
2016	Hyogo, Japan	"challenge of 8000 days" (Galeria Punto)
2015	Tokyo, Japan	"reversible" (Sakuragi Fine Arts)
2013	Chiba, Japan	"Why is it visible?" (Metal Art Museun Hikarinotani)
	Tokyo, Japan	"The grains floating around the soft orb" (CASHI)
2009	Tokyo, Japan	"Present is behind rain" (CASHI)
2008	Tokyo, Japan	"Slight earthquake with a seismic intensity of 1" (CASHI)

2007	Tokyo, Japan	"Rainbow" (Gallery Tanaka)
2006	Tokyo, Japan	"Small sculpture exhibition" (Japan Center for Cities Ryokudo Gallery)

Group Exhibitions

2024	Tokyo, Japan	ART FAIR TOKYO				
	Tokyo, Japan	Gallery Tsubaki Charity Auction to raise funds for Noto Peninsula Earthquake Relief				
	Tokyo, Japan	Symbiosis 28(Ichonoki Gallery)				
	Tokyo, Japan	Art Taipei				
2023	Tokyo, Japan	Primaveral(Gallery Tsubaki)				
	Tokyo, Japan	Tamashima Collage(Yumi Kobo)				
	Taipei, Taiwan	Art Taipei				
2022	Taipei, Taiwan	Art Taipei				
2021	Tokyo, Japan	SPES -9 Artists Group Exhibition-(Gallery Tsubaki)				
	Tokyo, Japan	TAIPEI VR TOKYO 2021(Gallery Tsubaki)				
2020	Tokyo, Japan	AUTUMN SHOW - TAIPEI TOKYO VR - (Gallery Tsubaki)				
2019	Tokyo, Japan	"The 5th. International Exchange Exhibition US /JAPAN -Crosscurrent -"				
		(Tokyo Metropolitan Art Museum /LA Artcore Center)				
2018	Shiga, Japan	"BIWAKO BIENNALE -Beyond-" (Ohmihachiman Town)				
2017	California, U.S.A.	"Suguru Hiraide / Sachiko Miki / Toko Tokunaga / Yasuyo Maruyama" (LA Artcore Center)				
	Hyogo, Japan	"Rokko Meets Art 2017" (Mt.Rokko)				
2016	Shiga, Japan	"BIWAKO BIENNALE -Eternal Dream-" (Ohmihachiman Town)				
	Texas, U.S.A.	"The 3rd. International Exchange Exhibition US-JAPAN -Crosscurrent-" (MSU museum)				
2015	Taipei, Taiwan	"Young Art Taipei"				
	Tokyo, Japan	"The 3rd. International Exchange Exhibition US-JAPAN -Crosscurrent-"				
		(Tokyo Metropolitan Art Museum				
	Chiba, Japan	"Abiko International Open-Air Art Exibition"				
2014	Shiga, Japan	"BIWAKO Biennale 2014" (Ohmihachiman Town)				
	Tokyo, Japan	"The 4th International Contemporary Art Exhibition at Art Islands in Tokyo 2014"				
		(Izu-oshima and Niijima)				
2013	Gunma, Japan	"NAKANOJO BIENNALE 2013" (Nakanojo-machi)				

	Texas, U.S.A.	"Sculpture Garden "Art on the Green" (Kemp Center for the Arts)				
2012	Shiga, Japan	"BIWAKO Biennale 2012" (Ohmihachiman Town)				
	ChiangMai, Thailand "Thailand-Japan Sculpture Symposium 2012" (ChiangMai University Museu					
2011	Tokyo, Japan	"International Contemporary Art Exhibition at HABU Harbor" (HABU Harbor)				
2009	California, U.S.A. / Tokyo, Japan					
		"The 2nd. International Exchange Exhibition US - JAPAN - Crosscurrent -"				
		(Tokyo Metropolitan Art Museum /LA Artcore Center)				
2007	Gunma, Japan	"Nakanojyo Biennale 2007" (Nakanojo town office)				

Residence Projects

2016	California, U	.S.A. "Art on	Campus"	California State	University, Bakersf	ield

Okayama, Japan "NE TO MICHI-roots 'n routes-" (Yumi-Kobo)

2008 Shanghai, China (Jing Art Gallery)